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"Meehan Staff 2019-2020"

Contacts

Jamie Juergensen

Meehan, Austin Middle School

jrjuergensen@philasd.org

James Petrosky

Meehan, Austin Middle School

jpetrosky@philasd.org

Leonard Byers

Meehan, Austin Middle School

lbyers@philasd.org

Carl Foreman

Meehan, Austin Middle School

chforeman@philasd.org

Christopher Osborne

Meehan, Austin Middle School

cosborne@philasd.org

Kyrsten Cantagallo

Meehan, Austin Middle School

kcantagallo@philasd.org

Larisa Sholette

Meehan, Austin Middle School

lsholette@philasd.org

Zimbra https://cc.philasd.org/zimbra/h/printcontacts?id=301707

1 of 12 8/19/19, 11:11 AM



Nikia Devlin

Meehan, Austin Middle School

ndevlin@philasd.org

Dawn Marie Dougherty

Meehan, Austin Middle School

ddougherty@philasd.org

Katelin Beck

Meehan, Austin Middle School

kdelano@philasd.org

Natasha Parker

Meehan, Austin Middle School

nnparker@philasd.org

Victoria Hercolini

Meehan, Austin Middle School

vclegg@philasd.org

Stacy Kauriga

Meehan, Austin Middle School

skauriga@philasd.org

Danyl Lee

Meehan, Austin Middle School

dslee@philasd.org
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Maura Hope

Meehan, Austin Middle School

mcostello@philasd.org

Maria Hill

Meehan, Austin Middle School

mhill@philasd.org

Erik Vandervossen

Meehan, Austin Middle School

evandervossen@philasd.org

David Mulvey

Meehan, Austin Middle School

dmulvey@philasd.org

Jacqueline Rafter

Meehan, Austin Middle School

jrafter@philasd.org

Maria Maldonado-Vivas

Meehan, Austin Middle School

mmaldonadovivas@philasd.org

Fabiola Pisqolli

Meehan, Austin Middle School

fpisqolli@philasd.org

Zimbra https://cc.philasd.org/zimbra/h/printcontacts?id=301707

3 of 12 8/19/19, 11:11 AM



Phenisheia Thomas

Meehan, Austin Middle School

plthomas@philasd.org

Monica Doherty

Meehan, Austin Middle School

mfdoherty@philasd.org

Sarah Banas

Meehan, Austin Middle School

sbanas@philasd.org

Shannon Edelman

Meehan, Austin Middle School

sedelman@philasd.org

Rebecca Mauro

Meehan, Austin Middle School

remauro@philasd.org

Marquetta Bell

Meehan, Austin Middle School

mbell2@philasd.org

Karen Hinton

Meehan, Austin Middle School

khinton@philasd.org
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Asia Johnson

Meehan, Austin Middle School

asjohnson@philasd.org

Brandon Rapone

Meehan, Austin Middle School

brapone@philasd.org

Andrene Henderson

Meehan, Austin Middle School

aarcher@philasd.org

Nancy Gallagher

Meehan, Austin Middle School

ngallagher@philasd.org

Julie Krick

Meehan, Austin Middle School

jkrick@philasd.org

Daquan Allen

Meehan, Austin Middle School

dtallen@philasd.org

Katrina Fuller

Meehan, Austin Middle School

kfuller2@philasd.org
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Joyce Gronski

Meehan, Austin Middle School

jgronski@philasd.org

Erin Quense

Meehan, Austin Middle School

equense@philasd.org

Rabaah Ahmed

Meehan, Austin Middle School

rahmed@philasd.org

Philomena Carroll

Meehan, Austin Middle School

pmcarroll@philasd.org

Megan Dungan

Meehan, Austin Middle School

mdoherty@philasd.org

Ian Monaghan

Meehan, Austin Middle School

imonaghan@philasd.org

Nasha Arzuaga

Meehan, Austin Middle School

narzuaga@philasd.org
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Jason Lerner

Meehan, Austin Middle School

jalerner@philasd.org

Michael Miscewitz

Meehan, Austin Middle School

mmiscewitz@philasd.org

Sheryl Barreto

Meehan, Austin Middle School

sbarreto@philasd.org

Alexandra Rozo

Meehan, Austin Middle School

arozo@philasd.org

Rebecca Desoi

Meehan, Austin Middle School

rdesoi@philasd.org

Francis Stine

Meehan, Austin Middle School

fstine@philasd.org

Brian West

Meehan, Austin Middle School

bwest3@philasd.org
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Pamela Moore

Meehan, Austin Middle School

pmoore@philasd.org

Gianni Gaudino

Meehan, Austin Middle School

ggaudino@philasd.org

Lori Delrossi

Meehan, Austin Middle School

ldelrossi@philasd.org

Catherine Rightley

Meehan, Austin Middle School

crightley@philasd.org

Shannon Stears

Meehan, Austin Middle School

shmwright@philasd.org

John Austerberry

Meehan, Austin Middle School

jaausterberry@philasd.org

Mariana Olchowecky

Meehan, Austin Middle School

molchowecky@philasd.org
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Jessica Peoples

Meehan, Austin Middle School

jpeoples@philasd.org

Andrew Skopp

Meehan, Austin Middle School

askopp@philasd.org

Paul Miller

Meehan, Austin Middle School

pmmiller@philasd.org

Linda Ullrich

Meehan, Austin Middle School

lullrich@philasd.org

Nina Evermon

Meehan, Austin Middle School

nevermon@philasd.org

William Bacon

Meehan, Austin Middle School

wbacon@philasd.org

Stephanie Torre

Meehan, Austin Middle School

storre@philasd.org
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Sonya Hoey

Meehan, Austin Middle School

shoey@philasd.org

Emylisa Montanez

Meehan, Austin Middle School

egarced@philasd.org

Kathleen Nolen

Meehan, Austin Middle School

kmnolen@philasd.org

Eric Schmidt

Meehan, Austin Middle School

eschmidt@philasd.org

Joselyn Garced

Meehan, Austin Middle School

jgarced@philasd.org

Sabina Callazo

Meehan, Austin Middle School

scallazo@philasd.org

Margareth Gay-Genece

Meehan, Austin Middle School

mgaygenece@philasd.org
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Kathryn Leader

Meehan, Austin Middle School

krleader@philasd.org

Silva Demaj

Meehan, Austin Middle School

sdemaj@philasd.org

Allyson Rusnov

Meehan, Austin Middle School

ajlewis@philasd.org

Patrick McMahon

Meehan, Austin Middle School

pmcmahon@philasd.org

Martin Sullivan

Meehan, Austin Middle School

mfsullivan@philasd.org

Angela Porzio

Meehan, Austin Middle School

aporzio@philasd.org

Simone Woodall

Meehan, Austin Middle School

swoodall@philasd.org
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Chase Perkins

Meehan, Austin Middle School

cperkins@philasd.org

Mari Errico

Meehan, Austin Middle School

merrico@philasd.org

Robert Seetoo

Meehan, Austin Middle School

rseetoo@philasd.org

Abdul-Mubdi Muhammad

Meehan, Austin Middle School

aamuhammad@philasd.org
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